
                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

Glazebury CE Primary School 
Warrington Road, Glazebury, 

Warrington, Cheshire. WA3 5LZ 
 

Head Teacher: Mrs K Mowbray   BA Hons  M.Ed 

 
Telephone: 01925 949404                                                                       Fax No 01925 766043 
e-mail: glazeburyprimary@ldst.org.uk                                                  www.glazebury.eschools.co.uk 

 
 

 
Holiday List 2026/2027 

 
 

Term Date of Opening Date of Closing 

Autumn 1st 
Half Term 

Thursday 3rd September 2026 Friday 23rd October 2026 

Autumn 2nd 
Half Term 

Monday 2nd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 

Spring 1st 
Half Term 

Monday 4th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 

Spring 2nd 
Half Term 

Monday 22nd February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 

Summer 1st 
Half Term 

Wednesday 7th April 2027 Friday 21st May 2027 

Summer 2nd 
Half Term 

Monday 7th June 2027 Tuesday 20th July 2027 

 

Inset Days: Bank Holidays: 
 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 – Trust Inset Day    Friday 25th December 2026 
Wednesday 2nd September 2026      Monday 28th December 2026  
Monday 21st December 2026       Friday 1st January 2027 
Wednesday 21st July 2027      Friday 26th March 2027 – Good Friday 
Thursday 22nd July 2027              Monday 29th March 2027-Easter Monday 

Monday 3rd May 2027 
Monday 31st May 2027 
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